From: Kiss, Elizabeth
Sent: 8/6/2014 8:39:59 AM

Cherry, Brian K (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC(C7);
Middlekauftf, Charles (Law) (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CRMd);
atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com (atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com); Smith,
Christopher (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=C5SE);
AHaubenstock@perkinscoie.com (AHaubenstock@perkinscoie.com);
BBirdsall@aspeneg.com (BBirdsall@aspeneg.com); Eustace, Claire
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JohnCollins@cogentrix.com (JohnCollins@cogentrix.com); tlong@turn.org
(tlong@turn.org); RegRel CPUCCases (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Rec
ipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); beragg@goodinmacbride.com
(beragg@goodinmacbride.com); blaising@braunlegal.com
(blaising@braunlegal.com); abb@eslawfirm.com (abb@eslawfirm.com);
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(barbara@barkovichandyap.com); Lee, Audrey (audrey.lee@cpuc.ca.gov);
SHruby@SempraUtilities.com (SHruby@SempraUtilities.com); virinder.singh@edf-
re.com (virinder.singh@edf-re.com); MeganMMyers@yahoo.com
(MeganMMyers@yahoo.com); Steph@Clean-Coalition.org (Steph@Clean-
Coalition.org); aadeyeye(@earthjustice.org (aadeyeye@earthjustice.org);
sahm@clean-coalition.org (sahm@clean-coalition.org);
Berlinski@BeaconPower.com (Berlinski@BeaconPower.com); SLiu@caiso.com
(SLiu@caiso.com); PLuckow(@Synapse-Energy.com (PLuckow(@Synapse-
Energy.com); Paul@KerkorianUtilityLaw.com (Paul@KerkorianUtilityLaw.com);
bperlstein@kpmg.com (bperlstein@kpmg.com); Kochanowsky, Amy E.
(Amy.Kochanowsky@cpuc.ca.gov); Wu, Shiyao (Intern)
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andrew.meyer@lw.com (andrew.meyer@lw.com); Lee, Diana
(diana.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); jeanne.sole@sfgov.org (jeanne.sole@sfgov.org);
clamasbabbini(@comverge.com (clamasbabbini@comverge.com); filings@a-
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ddavie@wellhead.com (ddavie@wellhead.com); ccollins@Energystrat.com
(ccollins@Energystrat.com); Franz, Damon A. (damon.franz@cpuc.ca.gov);
jstoddard@manatt.com (jstoddard@manatt.com); dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net
(dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net); jbloom@winston.com (jbloom@winston.com);
devin.mcdonell@bingham.com (devin.mcdonell@bingham.com); deb@a-klaw.com
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Ekelly@mceCleanEnergy.org (Ekelly@mceCleanEnergy.org); Velasquez, Carlos A.
(carlos.velasquez@cpuc.ca.gov); jleesq@yahoo.com (jleesq@yahoo.com);
cbk@eslawfirm.com (cbk@eslawfirm.com); Hammond, Christine J.

(christine. hammond@cpuc.ca.gov); ddivine@eaglecrestenergy.com
(ddivine(@eaglecrestenergy.com); daking@semprausgp.com
(daking@semprausgp.com); Hal@AltonEnergy.com (Hal@ AltonEnergy.com);
jennifer.anne.chamberlin@jci.com (jennifer.anne.chamberlin@)jci.com);
dkates@sonic.net (dkates@sonic.net); kbundy@BiologicalDiversity.org
(kbundy@BiologicalDiversity.org); ebrand@tnc.org (ebrand@tnc.org);
jbaak@votesolar.org (jbaak@votesolar.org); djw@eslawfirm.com
(djw@eslawtirm.com); Gannon, Jaime Rose (JaimeRose.Gannon@cpuc.ca.gov);
d.hicks@dgc-us.com (d.hicks@dgc-us.com); jbbrown@gate.net
(jbbrown@gate.net); David.A Peffer@gmail.com (David.A Peffer@gmail.com);
JCorbelli@ggu.edu (JCorbelli@ggu.edu); cmechan@comverge.com
(cmechan@comverge.com); jarmenta@calpine.com (jarmenta@calpine.com);
Perkins, Jason (Jason.Perkins@cpuc.ca.gov); Houck, Jason
(jason.houck@cpuc.ca.gov); gpeters@energystrat.com (gpeters@energystrat.com);
info@dicapolegal.com (info@dicapolegal.com); jason.harville@energy.ca.gov
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kbailey@reglaw.com (kbailey@reglaw.com); jeff@hydro.org (jetf@hydro.org);
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(james.c.hansell@gmail.com); karin.sanders@lw.com (karin.sanders@lw.com);
ssmyers@att.net (ssmyers@att.net); Imh@eslawtfirm.com (Imh@eslawfirm.com);
sdhilton@stoel.com (sdhilton@stoel.com); nes@a-klaw.com (nes@a-klaw.com);
marcel@turn.org (marcel@turn.org); mpa@a-klaw.com (mpa@a-klaw.com);
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(Patrick.Young@cpuc.ca.gov); lorraine.kocen@VERIZON.COM
(lorraine.kocen@VERIZON.COM); RMagana@semprautilities.com
(RMagana(@semprautilities.com); Reardon, Neal (neal.reardon@cpuc.ca.gov);
schmidca@sce.com (schmidca@sce.com); Crisostomo, Noel
(noel.crisostomo@cpuc.ca.gov); Yang, Peizhi (Intern) (Peizhi. Yang@cpuc.ca.gov);
ted@ted-ko.com (ted@ted-ko.com); mike.jaske@energy.ca.gov

(mike jaske@energy.ca.gov); Kline, Zita (Zita.Kline@cpuc.ca.gov);
nmurthy@wirelessglue.com (nmurthy@wirelessglue.com); tzakim@earthjustice.org
(tzakim(@earthjustice.org); rich.batey@siemens.com (rich.batey@siemens.com);
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Cc: Bryant, Shonta (shonta.bryant@cpuc.ca.gov); ALJ Process
(ALJ Process@cpuc.ca.gov)

Bcec:
Subject: Official E-mail Service of R.13-12-010 ALJ Ruling

This e-mail provides service of assigned Administrative Law Judge Gamson’s Ruling
Modifying Schedule for Phase 1A. The full text of this ruling is made available through the
link provided below on August 6, 2014.

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/SearchRes.aspx?docformat=ALL&docid=100256606

In the event of problems with the e-mail or the internet links, please contact Elizabeth Kiss at
ekd@cpuc.ca.gov, telephone #(415) 703-2547.

Elizabeth Kiss
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Legal Secretary

Administrative Law Judge Division (Star Unit)
California Public Utilities Commission

505 Van Ness Ave. 2nd FI., San Francisco, CA 94102

(415) 703-2547
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